
 
                        

 
ASSAM UNIVERSITY: SILCHAR 

PROGRAMME 
 

PG, UG & INTEGRATED COURSE ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS 
DECEMBER 2022 (HELD IN APRIL 2023) 

 
A. M.   SCHOOL OF EDUCATIONAL SCIENCE 
DEPARTMENT OF Education (B.Sc. B.Ed)  

Date Day 
Morning Shift 

 (10.00 am – 1.00pm) 
Afternoon shift 

(1.30 pm To 4.30 pm) 
28.04.2023 Friday 701 [Chem/Zoo/Phys/Bot (H)] 501 [Chem/Zoo/Phys/Bot (H)] 

29.04.2023 Saturday 301 (Env. Sc.) 101 (Alt English) 

01.05.2023 Monday 702 [Chem/Zoo/Phys/Bot (H)] 502 [/Phys/Bot / Zoo(P)] 

02.05.2023 Tuesday 302 [Chem/Zoo/Phys/Bot (H)] 102 [Chem/Zoo/Phys/Bot (H)] 

03.05.2023 Wednesday 703 [Chem/Zoo/Phys/Bot (H)] 503 [TOP-II] 

04.05.2023 Thursday  303 [Math (P)] BSED - 103 

06.05.2023 Saturday BSED – 704 502 [Chem. (P)] 

08.05.2023 Monday 303 [Phys/Bot/Zoo (P)] BSED – 104 

10.05.2023 Wednesday BSED – 705 503 (TOM-II/TOB-II 

11.05.2023 Thursday 303 [Chem (P)] 502 [Math (P)] 

13.05.2023 Saturday BSED – 304 - 
 

This  issues with the approval of the Vice-Chancellor.  
       

Controller of Examinations 
 Assam University Silchar 
 

 
No. AUE/PG/Odd/103/2023                                                                             Dated : 03.04.2023 
 
Copy to:- 

1. Deans of all concerned Schools for information & necessary action. 
2. Registrar/Finance Officer for information. 
3. Heads of all concerned Departments for information & necessary action. 
4. Director, Computer Centre for uploading in the University Website. 
5. System Analyst for uploading in the Examination Portal.  
6. PS to V.C. for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor. 

 
 

Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 
 
 

 


